

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION.

FIRST APPEAL NO.1285/2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. M. M. Sathaye for the appellant.
Mr. Prashant M. Patil for respondent Nos.1 to 5.

CORAM: S. S. SHINDE, J.
DATED : SEPTEMBER 27, 2013

P.C.:

1. Not on board. At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant taken on board.
2. Heard. Time to file the paper book is extended by four weeks from today.

JUDGE